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25/10/20 - DAMMARIE - SEINE ET MARNE (77)

1 4
2 6
3 3
4 7
5 1
6 9
7 5
8 2
9 10
10 8
11 11
CATE: 15/16

PORTIER ERIC

GRANGE SEBASTIEN
GRANGE JEAN CLAUDE
FOURNET PASCAL
SANITAS ERIC

EYMA JONATHAN
LEBIGRE OLIVIER
CHAMPTOUSSEL ANTHONY
EYMA FREDERIC
BOUTELOUP JEAN PIERRE
RUDZINSKI JEROME

VARREDDES ASS SPORTIVE ET
VARREDDES ASS SPORTIVE ET
FERTE GAUCHER J.S. CYCLOS
VARREDDES ASS SPORTIVE ET
VILLUIS LA ROUE D'OR CYCL
VILLUIS LA ROUE D'OR CYCL
PONTHIERRY PRINGY CLUB CY
VILLUIS LA ROUE D'OR CYCL
VILLUIS LA ROUE D'OR CYCL
TEAM AMICALE CYCLISTE
TEAM AMICALE CYCLISTE

N NN NN NN NN NN

00:43:12:08
00:44:08:15
00:44:17:29
00:44:23:95
00:44:53:08
00:45:04:85
00:47:03:75
00:47:33:44
00:47:34:60
00:48:33:91
00:12:47:73

151
157
153

152

1
2
3
4 155
5
6

154

SANITAS GAEL
BRISSON KEVIN
DUROT MAXIME
BONNEAU ROMAIN
MAUNOIR LUDIVINE
VINET QUENTIN

VILLUIS LA ROUE D'OR CYCL
RUEIL 92

VC MAUREPAS

VC MAUREPAS

COULOMMIERS CERCLE CYCLIS

VC MAUREPAS

A D B D b

00:28:14:99
00:29:50:48
00:29:54:96
00:31:19:82
00:31:50:98
00:34:28:59

1 55
2 61
3 70
4 53
5 68
6 69
7 60
8 64
9 72
10 56
11 51
12 62
13 58

CORBIERE REMI
SAILLOUR PHILIPPE
LARRIEU LAURENT
FABRE THIERRY
CHUIBERE FRANCK
LAMANDE FREDERIC
BOUGAMONT YANNICK
BERMOND LAURENT
CARLIER CEDRIC
BRAUD CHRISTOPHE
XIMENA GUY
MERLAEN SEBASTIEN
TAPIA-ORTEGA MIGUEL

VC MAUREPAS

COSRL

TCVIl

VC MAUREPAS

TCVIl

GRETZ/TOURNAN S.C. CYCLO
MEE SPORTS CYCLISME
CCMV 91

TCVIl

FERTE GAUCHER J.S. CYCLOS
VILLUIS LA ROUE D'OR CYCL
VARENNES A.S. CYCLOSPORT
MEE SPORTS CYCLISME

N N NN NN NN N NN NN

00:46:16:80
00:46:39:87
00:46:51:75
00:47:23:78
00:48:11:14
00:48:12:27
00:48:13:30
00:48:38:34
00:48:41:75
00:48:42:86
00:49:07:05
00:49:43:73
00:49:49:03
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CATE:

2

%

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

CATE :

3

52
65
67
57
63
54
71
59

GOULMANE LUC
CRUVEILLER STEPHANE
JEANNE MICHEL
MAERTEN OLIVIER
WYSOCKA STEPHANE

HIDOT VANDRECK THIERRY

ZAGASKI DIDIER
VARENGUIN PATRICK

TRILPORT UNION SPORTIVE C
TEAM AMICALE CYCLISTE
FERTE GAUCHER J.S. CYCLOS
TEAM AMICALE CYCLISTE
TEAM AMICALE CYCLISTE

VC MAUREPAS

TCVIl

TEAM AMICALE CYCLISTE

g o o o o o o N

00:49:56:48
00:43:31:31
00:43:33:01
00:44:14:76
00:46:03:85
00:46:20:51
00:49:47:30
00:43:27:65
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107
103
130
124
101
121
114
127
137
108
131
117
106
125
105
113
135
134
115
128
102
111
104
123
129
119
126
116
109

TOUZOT CHRISTOPHE
EURIN AURELIEN
CHENEAU MICKAEL
JUCZINSKI ERIC
ALMONACIL SYLVAIN
DUBOIS ERIC
LEUCERAND THIERRY
CARRERE JACQUES
LAVIELLE REGIS
FLOZE DAVID

GAY CHRISTOPHE
DOLES DUSAN
CHAMPION ALEXIS
FEVRIER DOMINIQUE
DEBORD CHRISTOPHE
VILLARD DOMINIQUE
CHAPEAU DIDIER
WEGENER PHILIPPE
VAMBAIRGUE JEAN LUC
PLAS ROBERT
GRIFFIT FELIX
DEMONMEROT DAVID
YUX YANNICK
MERLAEN CHRISTIAN
DUVALET YVES
LOZANO VINCENT
ROUSSY FRANCIS
BORCA LUDOVIC
ROBERT ALAIN

VC MAUREPAS

USMC LES CLAYE

USMC LES CLAYE

VC MAUREPAS

PONTHIERRY PRINGY CLUB CY
TCM 91

VILLUIS LA ROUE D'OR CYCL
ASADP 91

MEE SPORTS CYCLISME

VC MAUREPAS

TEAM AMICALE CYCLISTE
FRFV 91

MELUN VELO CLUB

CCMV 91

TEAM AMICALE CYCLISTE

ACI 91

TCVIl

US PEGONNAS

VARENNES A.S. CYCLOSPORT
USMC LES CLAYE
GRETZ/TOURNAN S.C. CYCLO
TEAM AMICALE CYCLISTE
MELUN VELO CLUB
VOISENON A.S.C. CYCLOSPOR
TEAM AMICALE CYCLISTE
LONGUEVILLE VELO CLUB
CCMV 91

US BONNY 45

LONGUEVILLE VELO CLUB

o O O O O O O O O O O O O o o O o o o o o o o o N N N N N

00:48:08:39
00:49:05:76
00:49:55:29
00:50:04:75
00:50:13:29
00:43:24:58
00:43:30:03
00:43:46:53
00:44:34:32
00:44:38:47
00:44:44:86
00:44:57:56
00:44:58:75
00:45:19:74
00:45:41:60
00:45:52:84
00:45:54:57
00:45:56:31
00:46:18:64
00:46:27:92
00:46:29:07
00:46:31:09
00:47:48:98
00:48:06:66
00:48:32:55
00:48:44:65
00:48:45:82
00:50:11:22
00:50:16:06
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CATE: 3

RAN DOSSARD NOM OMITE NBTOUR TEMP
30 132 LAROCHE JULIEN TEAM AMICALE CYCLISTE 6 00:50:51:00
31 122 LENI PHILIPPE ANTHONY BERNY 92 6 00:50:52:41
32 136 BRINAS JEAN SOUPPES ALC VELO CLUB 6 00:51:32:32
33 133 PERRET MARC FERTE GAUCHER J.S. CYCLOS 5 00:43:28:88
34 112 PELISSIER FRANCIS TEAM AMICALE CYCLISTE 5 00:44:55:43
35 120 VANHOTTE PASCAL EC VELIZY 5 00:45:29:82
36 118 HLAVAC JOSEPH LONGUEVILLE VELO CLUB 4 00:45:43:34

1 158 ROMANZINI VERONIQUE TCVO1l 4 00:34:29:88
2 156 BOUGAMONT JESSICA MEE SPORTS CYCLISME 4 00:40:21:32

Nombre de coureurs classés : 76
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107
68
69
60

64
72
56
103
51
62
58
130
52
124
101
121
114
65
67
127
57
137
108
131

PORTIER ERIC
GRANGE SEBASTIEN
GRANGE JEAN CLAUDE
FOURNET PASCAL
SANITAS ERIC

EYMA JONATHAN
CORBIERE REMI
SAILLOUR PHILIPPE
LARRIEU LAURENT
LEBIGRE OLIVIER
FABRE THIERRY
CHAMPTOUSSEL ANTHO
EYMA FREDERIC
TOUZOT CHRISTOPHE
CHUIBERE FRANCK
LAMANDE FREDERIC
BOUGAMONT YANNICK
BOUTELOUP JEAN PIERR
BERMOND LAURENT
CARLIER CEDRIC
BRAUD CHRISTOPHE
EURIN AURELIEN
XIMENA GUY

MERLAEN SEBASTIEN
TAPIA-ORTEGA MIGUEL
CHENEAU MICKAEL
GOULMANE LUC
JUCZINSKI ERIC
ALMONACIL SYLVAIN
DUBOIS ERIC
LEUCERAND THIERRY
CRUVEILLER STEPHANE
JEANNE MICHEL
CARRERE JACQUES
MAERTEN OLIVIER
LAVIELLE REGIS

FLOZE DAVID

GAY CHRISTOPHE

W W W N W NN W W W Ww N W DN N DN O DN DNDMNDND P DNDDNDMNDNDN O R PN PP DNDNDNNMNDNDRE R R R R

VARREDDES ASS S
VARREDDES ASS S
FERTE GAUCHER J.
VARREDDES ASS S
VILLUIS LA ROUE D'
VILLUIS LA ROUE D'
VC MAUREPAS
COSRL

TCVIl
PONTHIERRY PRING
VC MAUREPAS
VILLUIS LA ROUE D!
VILLUIS LA ROUE D'
VC MAUREPAS
TCVIl
GRETZ/TOURNAN S
MEE SPORTS CYCLI
TEAM AMICALE CYC
CCMV 91

TCVIl

FERTE GAUCHER J.
USMC LES CLAYE
VILLUIS LA ROUE D'
VARENNES A.S. CYC
MEE SPORTS CYCLI
USMC LES CLAYE
TRILPORT UNION SP
VC MAUREPAS
PONTHIERRY PRING
TCM 91

VILLUIS LA ROUE D'
TEAM AMICALE CYC
FERTE GAUCHER J.
ASADP 91

TEAM AMICALE CYC
MEE SPORTS CYCLI
VC MAUREPAS
TEAM AMICALE CYC

o O o oo 0o 0 0o O O N ~N N N N N N SN N SN SN SN SN N N YN N N N N N NN NN NN NN

00:43:12:08
00:44:08:15
00:44:17:29
00:44:23:95
00:44:53:08
00:45:04:85
00:46:16:80
00:46:39:87
00:46:51:75
00:47:03:75
00:47:23:78
00:47:33:44
00:47:34:60
00:48:08:39
00:48:11:14
00:48:12:27
00:48:13:30
00:48:33:91
00:48:38:34
00:48:41:75
00:48:42:86
00:49:05:76
00:49:07:05
00:49:43:73
00:49:49:03
00:49:55:29
00:49:56:48
00:50:04:75
00:50:13:29
00:43:24:58
00:43:30:03
00:43:31:31
00:43:33:01
00:43:46:53
00:44:14:76
00:44:34:32
00:44:38:47
00:44:44:86
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39 117 DOLES DUSAN 3 FRFV 91 6 00:44:57:56
40 106 CHAMPION ALEXIS 3 MELUN VELO CLUB 6 00:44:58:75
41 125 FEVRIER DOMINIQUE 3 CCMV 91 6 00:45:19:74
42 105 DEBORD CHRISTOPHE 3 TEAM AMICALE CYC 6 00:45:41:60
43 113 VILLARD DOMINIQUE 3 ACI 91 6 00:45:52:84
44 135 CHAPEAU DIDIER 3 TCVIl 6 00:45:54:57
45 134 WEGENER PHILIPPE 3 US PEGONNAS 6 00:45:56:31
46 63 WYSOCKA STEPHANE 2 TEAM AMICALE CYC 6 00:46:03:85
47 115 VAMBAIRGUE JEAN LUC 3 VARENNES A.S. CYC 6 00:46:18:64
48 54 HIDOT VANDRECK THIER 2 VC MAUREPAS 6 00:46:20:51
49 128 PLAS ROBERT 3 USMC LES CLAYE 6 00:46:27:92
50 102 GRIFFIT FELIX 3 GRETZ/TOURNAN S 6 00:46:29:07
51 111 DEMONMEROT DAVID 3 TEAM AMICALE CYC 6 00:46:31:09
52 104 YUX YANNICK 3 MELUN VELO CLUB 6 00:47:48:98
53 123 MERLAEN CHRISTIAN 3 VOISENON AS.C.C 6 00:48:06:66
54 129 DUVALET YVES 3 TEAM AMICALE CYC 6 00:48:32:55
55 119 LOZANO VINCENT 3 LONGUEVILLE VELO 6 00:48:44:65
56 126 ROUSSY FRANCIS 3 CCMV 91 6 00:48:45:82
57 71 ZAGASKI DIDIER 2 TCVIl 6 00:49:47:30
58 116 BORCA LUDOQOVIC 3 US BONNY 45 6 00:50:11:22
59 109 ROBERT ALAIN 3 LONGUEVILLE VELO 6 00:50:16:06
60 132 LAROCHE JULIEN 3 TEAM AMICALE CYC 6 00:50:51:00
61 122 LENI PHILIPPE 3 ANTHONY BERNY 92 6 00:50:52:41
62 136 BRINAS JEAN 3 SOUPPES ALC VELO 6 00:51:32:32
63 59 VARENGUIN PATRICK 2 TEAM AMICALE CYC 5 00:43:27:65
64 133 PERRET MARC 3 FERTE GAUCHER J. 5 00:43:28:88
65 112 PELISSIER FRANCIS 3 TEAM AMICALE CYC 5 00:44:55:43
66 120 VANHOTTE PASCAL 3 EC VELIZY 5 00:45:29:82
67 151 SANITAS GAEL 15/16 VILLUIS LA ROUE D' 4 00:28:14:99
68 157 BRISSON KEVIN 15/16 RUEIL 92 4 00:29:50:48
69 153 DUROT MAXIME 15/16 VC MAUREPAS 4 00:29:54:96
70 155 BONNEAU ROMAIN 15/16 VC MAUREPAS 4 00:31:19:82
71 152 MAUNOIR LUDIVINE 15/16 COULOMMIERS CER 4 00:31:50:98
72 154 VINET QUENTIN 15/16 VC MAUREPAS 4 00:34:28:59
73 158 ROMANZINI VERONIQUE F TCVOl 4 00:34:29:88
74 156 BOUGAMONT JESSICA F MEE SPORTS CYCLI 4 00:40:21:32
118 HLAVAC JOSEPH 3 LONGUEVILLE VELO 4

75

00:45:43:34
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